
Open Mid-Atlantic Monthly total
Cumulative 

total
March 1,154,600        321,311           1,154,600        1,154,600        1.5% 2.9%
April 1,213,221        2,238,054        3,451,275        4,605,875        6.0% 11.4%
May 3,628,568        1,768,280        5,396,848        10,002,723      13.0% 24.8%
June 3,622,792        1,836,646        5,459,438        15,462,161      20.1% 38.3%
July 3,170,416        1,573,980        4,744,396        20,206,557      26.3% 50.1%

August 2,812,360        1,583,510        4,395,870        24,602,427      32.0% 61.0%
September 1,947,862        1,475,481        3,423,343        28,025,770      36.5% 69.5%

October 724,250           1,536,040        2,260,290        30,286,060      39.4% 75.1%
November 345,976           1,266,214        1,612,190        31,898,250      41.5% 79.1%
December
January
February

Total 18,620,045 13,599,516 31,898,250
* Updated  due to Framework 27

These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fisheries Service (NMFS) when this 
report was compiled. Data for this report are supplied to NMFS from vessels via Vessel Trip Reporting 
and the Vessel Monitoring System, and dealers via Dealer Electronic Reporting. Data may be 
preliminary. Discrepancies with previous reports are due to corrections made to the database.

Date

Limited Access Scallop Sub-ACL December 8, 2016
December 7, 2016
2016
03/01/16 to 02/28/17

Report run on:
For data reported through:
Quota period:
Quota period dates:

Meat pounds Percent of   sub-ACL 
(76,842,121 lb)*

Percent of  ACT 
(40,322,547 lb)*
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